FANTASY PLAYAZS

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:36pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Winter is Coming
Bobby Trees

Day Drinkers

Black52

DaFuture

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Winter is Coming
Bobby Trees

Dawgs

Day Drinkers
Christopher Nyman

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Winter is Coming
Dawgs

Al Knowles

Winning with Mahomies
DaFuture

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Winter is Coming
Bobby Trees

Day Drinkers

Winning with Mahomies
Black52

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Winter is Coming
Bobby Trees

Al Knowles

Black52

Christopher Nyman

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Winter is Coming
Bobby Trees

Dawgs

Al Knowles

DaFuture

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Winter is Coming
Bobby Trees

Day Drinkers

Winning with Mahomies
Black52

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Winter is Coming
Bobby Trees

Dawgs

Winning with Mahomies
Black52

158
140
168
129
153

135
144
118
137
113

134
95
127
194
92

125
122
141
149
107

157
163
75
91
178

150
113
142
142
173

131
158
100
157
126

100
110
108
118
151

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Dawgs

Al Knowles

Winning with Mahomies
TheGetDownBrowns
Christopher Nyman

Winning with Mahomies
DaFuture

Al Knowles

Black52
TheGetDownBrowns

Bobby Trees
Black52

Day Drinkers
Christopher Nyman
TheGetDownBrowns

Al Knowles

Dawgs

DaFuture
TheGetDownBrowns
Christopher Nyman

Dawgs

Day Drinkers

Winning with Mahomies
DaFuture
TheGetDownBrowns

Day Drinkers

Winning with Mahomies
Black52

Christopher Nyman
TheGetDownBrowns

Al Knowles

Dawgs

Christopher Nyman
DaFuture
TheGetDownBrowns

DaFuture

Al Knowles

Day Drinkers
TheGetDownBrowns
Christopher Nyman

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

129

87
105
102
172

128
163
138
163

94

108

95
162
112
149

67
158
142
112

95

112
107
178
120
155

166
147
114
117

95

146
119
96
70
136

70
119
88
109
124

Page 1/3



FANTASY PLAYAZS

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:36pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Winter is Coming
Bobby Trees

Dawgs

Al Knowles

Winning with Mahomies

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Winter is Coming

Bobby Trees

Dawgs

Al Knowles

Day Drinkers

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Winter is Coming

Bobby Trees

Dawgs

Al Knowles

Winning with Mahomies

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Winter is Coming

Bobby Trees

Dawgs

Al Knowles

Black52

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Winter is Coming

Bobby Trees

Dawgs

Al Knowles

Winning with Mahomies

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Winter is Coming

Dawgs

Winning with Mahomies
DaFuture

Day Drinkers

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Winning with Mahomies
TheGetDownBrowns

Al Knowles

Winter is Coming

DaFuture

Dawgs

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Winning with Mahomies

Day Drinkers

Al Knowles

Black52

Bobby Trees

120
117
63
103
68

124
148

99
123
134

122
154

95
109
124

82
91
98
144
112

152
113

93
156
123

135
96
161
47
106

124
113
108
117
121
108

149
141
146
147

84

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Day Drinkers
Black52

DaFuture
TheGetDownBrowns
Christopher Nyman

Black52

Christopher Nyman
Winning with Mahomies
DaFuture
TheGetDownBrowns

DaFuture

Day Drinkers
TheGetDownBrowns
Christopher Nyman
Black52

TheGetDownBrowns
Winning with Mahomies
Christopher Nyman
Day Drinkers

DaFuture

Christopher Nyman
TheGetDownBrowns
Day Drinkers
Black52

DaFuture

Bobby Trees

Al Knowles

Black52

Christopher Nyman
TheGetDownBrowns

Black52
Christopher Nyman
Day Drinkers
Bobby Trees

TheGetDownBrowns
Winter is Coming

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

136
96
111
77
98

74
94
98
101
116

117
100
122

98
116

121
123
98
128
66

81
120
96
131
68

152
221
136
120
139

123

71
119
114

97
142



- Fantasy
Spovts

FANTASY PLAYAZS

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:36pm ET

Christopher Nyman
DaFuture
Dawgs

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Winning with Mahomies

Day Drinkers

Al Knowles

Black52

Bobby Trees

Christopher Nyman

DaFuture

Dawgs

71
149
70

153 VS Winter is Coming
85 VS TheGetDownBrowns

150
102
155
119
128
136

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

109
117



