FANTASY PLAYAZS

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
	158	\/C	Dowas	129
Winter is Coming Bobby Trees	140	vs vs	Dawgs Al Knowles	129 87
Day Drinkers	168	_	Winning with Mahomies	105
Black52	129	vs vs	TheGetDownBrowns	103
DaFuture	153	vs vs	Christopher Nyman	172
Daruture	155	VS	Christopher Nyman	172
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Winter is Coming	135	VS	Winning with Mahomies	128
Bobby Trees	144	VS	DaFuture	163
Dawgs	118	VS	Al Knowles	138
Day Drinkers	137	VS	Black52	163
Christopher Nyman	113	VS	TheGetDownBrowns	94
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Winter is Coming	134	VS	Bobby Trees	108
Dawgs	95	VS	Black52	95
Al Knowles	127	VS	Day Drinkers	162
Winning with Mahomies	194	VS	Christopher Nyman	112
DaFuture	92	VS	TheGetDownBrowns	149
Dai didie	92	VS	Mederbownblowns	143
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Winter is Coming	125	VS	Al Knowles	67
Bobby Trees	122	VS	Dawgs	158
Day Drinkers	141	VS	DaFuture	142
Winning with Mahomies	149	VS	TheGetDownBrowns	112
Black52	107	VS	Christopher Nyman	95
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Winter is Coming	157	VS	Dawgs	112
Bobby Trees	163	VS	Day Drinkers	107
Al Knowles	75	VS	Winning with Mahomies	178
Black52	91	VS	DaFuture	120
Christopher Nyman	178	VS	TheGetDownBrowns	155
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Winter is Coming	150	VS	Day Drinkers	166
Bobby Trees	113	vs VS	Winning with Mahomies	147
Dawgs	142	VS VS	Black52	114
Al Knowles	142	VS	Christopher Nyman	117
DaFuture	173	vs	TheGetDownBrowns	95
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Winter is Coming	131	VS	Al Knowles	146
Bobby Trees	158	VS	Dawgs	119
Day Drinkers	100	VS	Christopher Nyman	96
Winning with Mahomies	157	VS	DaFuture	70
Black52	126	VS	TheGetDownBrowns	136
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Winter is Coming	100	VS	DaFuture	70
Bobby Trees	110	VS	Al Knowles	119
Dawgs	108	VS	Day Drinkers	88
Winning with Mahomies	118	VS	TheGetDownBrowns	109
Black52	151	VS	Christopher Nyman	124

FANTASY PLAYAZS

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Winter is Coming	120	VS	Day Drinkers	136
Bobby Trees	117	VS	Black52	96
Dawgs	63	VS	DaFuture	111
Al Knowles	103	VS	TheGetDownBrowns	77
Winning with Mahomies	68	VS	Christopher Nyman	98
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Winter is Coming	124	VS	Black52	74
Bobby Trees	148	VS	Christopher Nyman	94
Dawgs	99	VS	Winning with Mahomies	98
Al Knowles	123	VS	DaFuture	101
Day Drinkers	134	VS	TheGetDownBrowns	116
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Winter is Coming	122	VS	DaFuture	117
Bobby Trees	154	VS	Day Drinkers	100
Dawgs	95	VS	TheGetDownBrowns	122
Al Knowles	109	VS	Christopher Nyman	98
Winning with Mahomies	124	VS	Black52	116
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Winter is Coming	82	VS	TheGetDownBrowns	121
Bobby Trees	91	VS	Winning with Mahomies	123
Dawgs	98	VS	Christopher Nyman	98
Al Knowles	144	VS	Day Drinkers	128
Black52	112	VS	DaFuture	66
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Winter is Coming	152	VS	Christopher Nyman	81
Bobby Trees	113	VS	TheGetDownBrowns	120
Dawgs Al Knowles	93	VS	Day Drinkers	96
Winning with Mahomies	156 123	vs vs	Black52 DaFuture	131 68
willing with Manonnes	123	VS	Darutule	00
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Winter is Coming	135	VS	Bobby Trees	152
Dawgs	96	VS	Al Knowles	221
Winning with Mahomies	161	VS	Black52	136
DaFuture	47	VS	Christopher Nyman	120
Day Drinkers	106	VS	TheGetDownBrowns	139
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15	404		Dis-150	400
Winning with Mahomies TheGetDownBrowns	124 113	VS	Black52	123 71
Al Knowles	108	VS	Christopher Nyman Day Drinkers	119
Winter is Coming	117	vs vs	Bobby Trees	114
DaFuture	121	٧٥	bobby frees	117
Dawgs	108			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Winning with Mahomies	149	VS	TheGetDownBrowns	97
Day Drinkers	141	VS	Winter is Coming	142
Al Knowles	146		Ü	
Black52	147			
Bobby Trees	84			



FANTASY PLAYAZS

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:36pm ET

Christopher Nyman	71			
DaFuture	149			
Dawgs	70			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Winning with Mahomies	153	VS	Winter is Coming	109
Day Drinkers	85	VS	TheGetDownBrowns	117
Al Knowles	150			
Black52	102			
Bobby Trees	155			
Christopher Nyman	119			
DaFuture	128			
Dawgs	136			